DECORATIVE WALL SCONCE                                                     WS110 / WS120 / WS130-G102WT
      WS110      WS-120                   WS130
Ordering Matrix
Model Shade Sconce Finishes
WS110
WS120
WS130
G102WT
BN
CH
Ordering Example (Model ) :   WS120-G102WT/CH
Product Details  Specification Features
Description: Incandescent wall sconce canopy to be used with series G100
cylinder style shades.
Mounting:   Surface mounted.  Installs to a standard 4” junction box.
Shade mounts to the sconce arm
Materials: Metal wall plate and arm.  Screw-in base 250V porcelain socket
with nickel-plated copper screw shell.
Lamping: Use with candelabra style incandescent lamp.  60 watt max.
One 60w lamp included with canopy.
Listing: U.L. & C.U.L. listed.
 • A complete wall sconce consists of
the wall canopy and a shade.
• Use standard incandescent or
electronic low voltage dimmer as
required.
• Center mounted vertical lamp
configuration allows illumination of
the whole glass shade.
• “Quick-Ship” item, always in stock
and available for immediate
shipment.
• 5 year WAC Lighting product
warranty.
WAC Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE
3 7 8"
4 12"
11 18"
3 18"
3 78"
4 12"
10 12"
3 18"
Jul 2009
DECORATIVE WALL SCONCE                                                                                 WS230-G102WT
Ordering Matrix
Model Shades Sconce Finishes
WS230
G102WT
BN
CH
Ordering Example (Model ) :   WS230-G102WT/CH
Product Details  Specification Features
Description: Incandescent wall sconce canopy to be used with series G100 (2)
cylinder style shades.
Mounting:   Surface mounted.  Installs to a standard 4” junction box.
Shade mounts to the sconce arm
Materials: Metal wall plate and arm.  Screw-in base 250V porcelain socket
with nickel-plated copper screw shell.
Lamping: Use with candelabra style incandescent lamp.  60 watts max.
Two 60w lamps included with canopy.
Listing: U.L. & C.U.L. listed.
 • A complete wall sconce consists of
the wall canopy and a shade.
• Use standard incandescent or
electronic low voltage dimmer as
required.
• Center mounted vertical lamp
configuration allows illumination of
the whole glass shade.
• “Quick-Ship” item, always in stock
and available for immediate
shipment.
• 5 year WAC Lighting product
warranty.
WAC Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE
Jul 2009